12V AC OR DC POWER:
Compatible with low-voltage landscape lighting
systems.
LONG LIFESPAN:
Rated to 50,000 hours, reducing the need for
requent replacements.
HIGH POWER/LUMEN EFFICIENCY:
Provides bright illumination while consuming less

2700K 3000K
CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power CCT Item No. Beam  Lumens Efficacy (lm/W) VA CRI
1W
2700K LED-1W-BT327K Omni 170 142 1.8 82
3000K LED-1W-BT330K Omni 175 146 1.8 82
2W
2700K LED-2W-BT327K Omni 250 139 3.6 82
3000K LED-2W-BT330K Omni 270 150 3.6 82
3W
2700K LED-3W-BT327K Omni 360 129 5.5 82
3000K LED-3W-BT330K Omni 380 136 5.5 82
4W
2700K LED-4W-BT327K Omni 520 130 7.3 82
3000K LED-4W-BT330K Omni 540 135 7.3 82
We reserve the right to improve our products and make changes in the specifications and designs without notice and without incurring obligation.
Products depicted in this brochure are for demonstration purposes only.  Actual products offered for sale may vary in design and features.
5825 Jasmine Street, Riverside, CA 92504-1183   •   Customer Service  800-995-4831  •   Order Services  800-862-1882
© ULS 03/25     Form No  25-0102-ULS-NA